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- COIL DESCRIPTION COILS WEIGHT FOB
375 X 41.00" 4 93,100# IUKA, MS
ABT2 50

.133 X 58.12 1 46,880%# WARREN, OH
HR A1011 SS 60

167 X 58.57 2 95,560# N. JACKSON,OH
HR A1011 SS 50 .

FOB: KNOXVILLE, TN -
PLATE DESCRIPTION  PIECES WEIGHT
.250 X 120 X 360 3,060#
.3125 X 112 X 40'10" 9,728%
.3125 X 60 X 40

3125 X 66 X 265"

375 X 122.75 X 477.925
.500 X 109 X 300

1.97 X 96 X 240 A514

2 X 96 X 160



$39.00/CWT
FOB: FORT WORTH, TX
LATE DESCRIPTION PIECES WEIGHT
1,960%#
8,031#
4,041%#
20,627#
27,924%
4,799#
19,685#
16,865#
6,616#
11,803#%
6,304#

3125 X 96 X 472
.3125 X 96 X 480
.3125 X 96 X 484
.375 X 96 X 420-476
.375 X 96 X 480
.379 X 96 X 480
.500 X 96 X 376-443
.500 X 96 X 480
563 X 96 X 330-440
.750 X 96 X 307
1.25 X 96 X 480 32,670
2.00 X 96 X 250 13,674%

CALL OR EMAIL US AT
800-828-5246

INFORKAHNSTEEL.COM
All Material is Subject to Prior Sale
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www.KahnSteel.com

Kahn Steel Co. | 1710 Southern Rd | Kansas City, MO 64120 US

Unsubscribe | Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice

e Constant
Contact

Try email & social marketing for freel


https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://www.instagram.com/kahn.steel.co/
https://www.instagram.com/kahn.steel.co/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
http://www.kahnsteel.com/
https://www.constantcontact.com/legal/customer-contact-data-notice
https://www.constantcontact.com/landing1/vr/home?cc=nge&utm_campaign=nge&rmc=VF21_CPE&utm_medium=VF21_CPE&utm_source=viral&nav=ad854690-a161-4124-af70-b9f7cf71c0de
https://www.constantcontact.com/landing1/vr/home?cc=nge&utm_campaign=nge&rmc=VF21_CPE&utm_medium=VF21_CPE&utm_source=viral&nav=ad854690-a161-4124-af70-b9f7cf71c0de

