

# KAHN STEEL CO.



## WINTER OLYMPICS COIL & PLATE SALE



**\$28.95/CWT**

<u>COIL DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>COILS</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>	<u>FOB</u>
.375 X 41.00" A572 50	4	93,100#	IUKA, MS
.133 X 58.12 HR A1011 SS 60	1	46,880#	WARREN, OH
.167 X 58.57 HR A1011 SS 50	2	95,560#	N. JACKSON, OH

**\$39.00/CWT**

**FOB: KNOXVILLE, TN**



<u>PLATE DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>PIECES</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>
.250 X 120 X 360	1	3,060#
.3125 X 112 X 40'10"	2	9,728#
.3125 X 60 X 40'	1	2,553#
.3125 X 66 X 26'5"	1	1,854#
.375 X 122.75 X 477.925	1	6,239#
.500 X 109 X 300	1	4,644#
1.97 X 96 X 240 A514	3	38,616#
2 X 96 X 160	1	9,520#



**\$39.00/CWT**  
**FOB: FORT WORTH, TX**

<b>PLATE DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>PIECES</b>	<b>WEIGHT</b>
.250 X 96 X 288	1	1,960#
.3125 X 96 X 472	2	8,031#
.3125 X 96 X 480	1	4,041#
.3125 X 96 X 484	5	20,627#
.375 X 96 X 420-476	6	27,924#
.375 X 96 X 480	1	4,799#
.379 X 96 X 480	4	19,685#
.500 X 96 X 376-443	3	16,865#
.500 X 96 X 480	1	6,616#
.563 X 96 X 330-440	2	11,803#
.750 X 96 X 307	1	6,304#
1.25 X 96 X 480	2	32,670#
2.00 X 96 X 250	1	13,674#



**CALL OR EMAIL US AT**  
**800-828-5246**  
**INFO@KAHNSTEEL.COM**



**All Material is Subject to Prior Sale**



[www.KahnSteel.com](http://www.KahnSteel.com)

Kahn Steel Co. | 1710 Southern Rd | Kansas City, MO 64120 US

[Unsubscribe](#) | [Update Profile](#) | [Constant Contact Data Notice](#)



Try email & social marketing for free!